
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles Suzuki SV 650 5 5:21.482 1:02.589 2

2 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM Honda RVF 400 5 5:38.812 17.330 1:05.791 2

3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS Brake 

Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

Husqvarna FS450 

450

5 5:44.207 22.725 1:07.078 4

4 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 5 5:46.554 25.072 1:07.787 2

5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 5 5:52.203 30.721 1:08.767 2

6 14 Nick LEITH Honda CBR 400 5 5:52.918 31.436 1:08.519 5

7 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:53.033 31.551 1:08.860 3

8 54 Garry ARBREW / Axle Armor/Tracksliders Yamaha YZ 450 5 5:56.515 35.033 1:09.171 3

9 50 Greg LEWIS / JC's Motorcycle Shop Honda RVF 400 5 6:00.490 39.008 1:09.710 2

10 35 Matthew ELITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:00.540 39.058 1:09.951 5

11 241 Billy SUBASI Honda CBR 250 5 6:05.738 44.256 1:10.349 2

12 262 Kurt LEWIS KTM SMR 450 5 6:07.354 45.872 1:11.860 2

13 69 Ray CLOAK Kawasaki KXF 450 5 6:16.092 54.610 1:12.819 2

14 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 373 5 6:19.604 58.122 1:12.550 5

15 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing Kawasaki ZX  400 5 6:20.226 58.744 1:13.302 4

16 519 Matthew DEAN KTM SXF 350 5 6:22.379 1:00.897 1:12.982 4

17 66 Nathan MCINTOSH Yamaha YZF   450 5 6:48.843 1:27.361 1:17.285 3

18 107 David ELLIS Honda CBR 400 4 5:37.604 1 Lap 1:21.525 2

19 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 4 5:46.304 1 Lap 1:23.311 2

Fastest Lap was 1:02.589 by Kev STEPHENS

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Cori BOURNE 1:14.346 1:07.211 1:07.253 1:07.078 1:08.319

14 Nick LEITH 1:17.299 1:08.912 1:08.877 1:09.311 1:08.519

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:13.330 1:05.791 1:06.119 1:06.327 1:07.245

35 Matthew ELITH 1:19.847 1:10.226 1:10.454 1:10.062 1:09.951

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:16.459 1:08.767 1:09.227 1:08.938 1:08.812

50 Greg LEWIS 1:18.950 1:09.710 1:10.227 1:10.536 1:11.067

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:16.786 1:09.059 1:08.860 1:09.292 1:09.036

54 Garry ARBREW 1:16.948 1:09.757 1:09.171 1:09.772 1:10.867

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:27.561 1:17.972 1:17.285 1:17.632 1:18.393

67 Adam NICOLSON 1:26.440 1:13.444 1:13.334 1:13.302 1:13.706

68 Simon GRACE 1:32.739 1:23.311 1:25.078 1:25.176

69 Ray CLOAK 1:22.630 1:12.819 1:13.044 1:13.610 1:13.989

86 Jon LAROSA 1:24.523 1:14.751 1:14.566 1:13.214 1:12.550

107 David ELLIS 1:31.333 1:21.525 1:22.424 1:22.322

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:09.187 1:02.589 1:02.828 1:03.280 1:03.598

241 Billy SUBASI 1:21.214 1:10.349 1:11.751 1:11.288 1:11.136

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:19.252 1:11.860 1:12.036 1:12.235 1:11.971

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:15.009 1:07.787 1:08.077 1:07.869 1:07.812

519 Matthew DEAN 1:21.272 1:20.724 1:13.868 1:12.982 1:13.533

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:09.187 1

2 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:02.589 2

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

67 1:13.444 28.108 35 1:10.062 32.705

Lap 1 519 1:20.724 30.220 241 1:11.288 36.718

212 1:09.187 66 1:17.972 33.757 262 1:12.235 37.499

34 1:13.330 4.143 107 1:21.525 41.082 69 1:13.610 44.219

3 1:14.346 5.159 68 1:23.311 44.274 67 1:13.302 48.636

273 1:15.009 5.822 86 1:13.214 49.170

47 1:16.459 7.272 Lap 3 519 1:12.982 50.962

53 1:16.786 7.599 212 1:02.828 66 1:17.632 1:02.566

54 1:16.948 7.761 34 1:06.119 10.636

14 1:17.299 8.112 3 1:07.253 14.206 Lap 5

50 1:18.950 9.763 273 1:08.077 16.269 212 1:03.598

262 1:19.252 10.065 47 1:09.227 19.849 107 1:22.322 1 lap

35 1:19.847 10.660 53 1:08.860 20.101 34 1:07.245 17.330

241 1:21.214 12.027 14 1:08.877 20.484 3 1:08.319 22.725

519 1:21.272 12.085 54 1:09.171 21.272 68 1:25.176 1 lap

69 1:22.630 13.443 50 1:10.227 24.283 273 1:07.812 25.072

86 1:24.523 15.336 35 1:10.454 25.923 47 1:08.812 30.721

67 1:26.440 17.253 262 1:12.036 28.544 14 1:08.519 31.436

66 1:27.561 18.374 241 1:11.751 28.710 53 1:09.036 31.551

107 1:31.333 22.146 69 1:13.044 33.889 54 1:10.867 35.033

68 1:32.739 23.552 67 1:13.334 38.614 50 1:11.067 39.008

86 1:14.566 39.236 35 1:09.951 39.058

Lap 2 519 1:13.868 41.260 241 1:11.136 44.256

212 1:02.589 66 1:17.285 48.214 262 1:11.971 45.872

34 1:05.791 7.345 107 1:22.424 1:00.678 69 1:13.989 54.610

3 1:07.211 9.781 86 1:12.550 58.122

273 1:07.787 11.020 Lap 4 67 1:13.706 58.744

47 1:08.767 13.450 212 1:03.280 519 1:13.533 1:00.897

53 1:09.059 14.069 68 1:25.078 1 lap 66 1:18.393 1:17.361

14 1:08.912 14.435 34 1:06.327 13.683

54 1:09.757 14.929 3 1:07.078 18.004

50 1:09.710 16.884 273 1:07.869 20.858

35 1:10.226 18.297 47 1:08.938 25.507

262 1:11.860 19.336 53 1:09.292 26.113

241 1:10.349 19.787 14 1:09.311 26.515

69 1:12.819 23.673 54 1:09.772 27.764

86 1:14.751 27.498 50 1:10.536 31.539

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 212 212 212 212 212 212

74 34 34 34 34 34

34 3 3 3 3 3

3 273 273 273 273 273

273 47 47 47 47 47

33 53 53 53 53 14

47 54 14 14 14 53

14 14 54 54 54 54

53 50 50 50 50 50

35 262 35 35 35 35

54 35 262 262 241 241

241 241 241 241 262 262

96 519 69 69 69 69

69 69 86 67 67 86

262 86 67 86 86 67

519 67 519 519 519 519

50 66 66 66 66 66

86 107 107 107 107

66 68 68 68 68

68

51a

107

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 10:19:03

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 20

Track: Wet Printed at: 10:37

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 K. STEPHENS 23.741 K. STEPHENS 15.053 K. STEPHENS 23.687 K. STEPHENS 1:02.481 1:02.589

2 J. WILLINGHAM 24.843 J. WILLINGHAM 15.861 J. WILLINGHAM 24.991 J. WILLINGHA 1:05.695 1:05.791

3 G. SANDERS 25.376 C. BOURNE 16.112 C. BOURNE 25.157 C. BOURNE 1:06.853 1:07.078

4 C. BOURNE 25.584 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.161 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.558 D. O'SULLIVA 1:07.579 1:07.787

5 S. BROCKLESBY 25.689 G. LEWIS 16.585 N. LEITH 25.765 N. LEITH 1:08.337 1:08.519

6 N. LEITH 25.781 B. SUBASI 16.610 G. ARBREW 26.140 G. SANDERS 1:08.520 1:08.860

7 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.860 G. ARBREW 16.699 S. BROCKLESBY 26.187 S. BROCKLES 1:08.578 1:08.767

8 G. LEWIS 26.136 S. BROCKLESBY 16.702 G. SANDERS 26.212 G. ARBREW 1:09.020 1:09.171

9 G. ARBREW 26.181 N. LEITH 16.791 M. ELITH 26.464 G. LEWIS 1:09.520 1:09.710

10 M. ELITH 26.299 G. SANDERS 16.932 B. SUBASI 26.620 M. ELITH 1:09.806 1:09.951

11 A. NICOLSON 27.042 M. DEAN 17.024 G. LEWIS 26.799 B. SUBASI 1:10.287 1:10.349

12 B. SUBASI 27.057 M. ELITH 17.043 K. LEWIS 26.849 K. LEWIS 1:11.415 1:11.860

13 K. LEWIS 27.277 K. LEWIS 17.289 J. LAROSA 27.280 M. DEAN 1:12.284 1:12.982

14 R. CLOAK 27.543 R. CLOAK 17.602 R. CLOAK 27.396 R. CLOAK 1:12.541 1:12.819

15 J. LAROSA 27.579 J. LAROSA 17.691 M. DEAN 27.663 J. LAROSA 1:12.550 1:12.550

16 M. DEAN 27.597 A. NICOLSON 18.109 A. NICOLSON 28.026 A. NICOLSON 1:13.177 1:13.302

17 N. MCINTOSH 28.819 N. MCINTOSH 19.026 S. GRACE 31.496 N. MCINTOSH 1:17.285 1:17.285

18 D. ELLIS 29.459 D. ELLIS 20.146 D. ELLIS 31.778 D. ELLIS 1:21.383 1:21.525

19 S. GRACE 31.046 S. GRACE 20.726 N. MCINTOSH 1:17.561 S. GRACE 1:23.268 1:23.311

*** Rider 66 (Nathan MCINTOSH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


